
Invitation For Bids

Kalika Municipality
Office of Municipal Executive

Redcrossgram, Chitwan
Bagmati Province

First date of publication: - 2080-10-28 (11th February, 2024)
1. Kalika Municipality Office of Municipal ExecutiveRedcrossgram, Chitwaninvites electronic bids from eligible bidders for construction mentioned in the table 

below.

S.
N.

Contract No. Description of Work
Bid Validity/Bid Bond 

Validity Period

Estimated Amount 
(NRs.) Inclusive 

VAT and PS

Bid Security 
Amount 
(NRs.)

Price of Bid 
Document 

(NRs.)

1
015/Works/

NCB/
KM/080/081

Different Roads Maintainance Work in Kalika 
Municipality

120 days from the day of bid 
opening (must be valid up to 
2081-03-26 (10th July, 2024)

1,27,01,240.32 3,00,000.00 3,000.00

2
016/Works/

NCB/
KM/080/081

Prithvi Ma. Vi. Tarfa Bata Buddhi Prasad Tiwari Ko 
Ghar Bato Kalo patrey sathai Basundhara padhya 

Ra Hirasinghako Ceemana dekhi Home bahadur ko 
ghar samma bato Uchhastharya, Kalika 7

120 days from the day of bid 
opening (must be valid up to 
2081-03-26 (10th July, 2024)

32,52,299.05 80,000.00 3,000.00

 Account details for purchasing bidding document and bid security deposit
 Name of the Bank: Global IME Bank Ltd., Kholesimal Branch, Chitwan.
 Name of Office: Kalika Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive, Chitwan. 
 Office Account no.:11304010000013 (For Purchase Bidding Document), A/C Name: Rajaswa(Revene) Account, /fh:j lzif{s g+M !$@!(
 Office Account no.:11304010000004 (For Bid Security deposit), A/C Name: Ga 3 Dharauti Khata
 Last Date of Bids Submission Date: Before 12 PM on 2080-11-29 (12th March, 2024) 
 Bids Opening Date: At 13:00 PM on 2080-11-29 (12th March, 2024)
 Location: Kalika Municipality Office of Municipal Executive, Redcrossgram, Chitwan.
2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents attheKalika Municipality Office of Municipal ExecutiveRedcrossgram, 

Chitwan during office hours or may visit PPMO's e-GP systemwww.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.      
Chief Administrative Officer


